
No. Salutation First Name: Last Name: Organization: Email:

1 Mr Martin Eran-Tasker AAPA merantasker@aapa.org.my

2 Mr CV Thian AAPA cvthian@aapa.org.my

3 Mr. Alvin Liaw AAPA alvinliaw@aapa.org.my

4 Mr. SAWIT LUADNUKROBE Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Limited sawit.lu@aerothai.co.th

5 Ms. DUANGTAWAN PINPIMAI Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Limited duangtawan.pi@aerothai.co.th

6 Mr Yondon Eredenebat Air Accident Investigation Bureau of Mongolia aaib@aaib.gov.mn

7 CAPT. RAFAEL ULYSSES IGNACIO AIR ASIA-ZEST rdignacio@flyzest.com

8 Mr Marcus Wong Air Line Pilots Association - Singapore tech_sec@alpas.org

9 CAPT KARLO BADIOLA AIRASIA ZEST kpbadiola@flyzest.com

10 Captain Michel Menestrot AIRBUS michel.menestrot@airbus.com

11 Mr. Wing Yeung Airport Authority Hong Kong tw.yeung@hkairport.com

12 Ms EunByul Kim Airport Int'l Council eun.byul.kim1@gmail.com

13 Mr KANHAYA LAL AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA kanhayalal@aai.aero; jaiswalkl@gmail.com

14 Mr. SL Wong Airports Council International sl@aci-asiapac.aero

15 Mr. Yamamoto Yutaka Airports Council International yuyamamoto@naa.jp

16 Mr. Ryusuke Eumura Airports Council International ak-yaegashi@naa.jp

17 Mr. Akira Yaegashi Airports Council International ak-yaegashi@naa.jp

18 Mr Iain White Airservices Australia iain.white@airservicesaustralia.com

19 Mr R Chidambararaman Bangalore International Airport Ltd. chidambararaman@bialairport.com

20 Captain Sam Goodwill Boeing sam.goodwill@boeing.com

21 Mr Gerardo Hueto Boeing gerardo.m.hueto@boeing.com

22 Mr. Mohammad Abdun Noor Khan CAA Bangladesh noorkhanatc@gmail.com

23 Mr. Mohammad Shamsudduha CAA Bangladesh sdoha70@gmail.com

24 Captain Siew Ngan Foo CAAS (Civil Avaition Authority of Singapore) eddie_foo@caas.gov.sg

25 Mr Andre Marnet Cambodia Airports sotoum.chhum@cambodia-airport.aero

26 Mr. Sen Sunday Cambodia Airports - PPIA sunday.sen@cambodia-airports.aero

27 Mr. Feliciano  Enriquez Cambodia Airports - SRIA Feliciano.Enriquez@cambodia-airports.aero

28 Mr Kwong Hoe Lee Changi Airport Group lee.kwonghoe@changiairport.com

29 Ms Ang Gek Hoon, Esther Changi Airport Group esther.ang@changiairport.com

30 Mr Sim Swee Siong, Andy Changi Airport Group andy.sim@changiairport.com

31 Mr Boon Kiat Phua Changi Airport Group (Singapore) Pte Ltd phua.boonkiat@changiairport.com

32 Mr. I KO Chen China Airlines Eagle@china-airlines.com
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33 Mr. GANBOLD PUREVSUREN CHINGGIS KHAAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT pu_ganbold@mcaa.gov.mn

34 Mr. Mohammed Hafiz Ahmed Civil Aviation Authority Of Bangladesh hafizcaab@yahoo.com ; hafizonly@yahoo.com

35 Mr. Rabi Krishna Bhuju Civil Aviation Authority of Nepal (CAAN) rabibhuju@gmail.com/ hrd@caanepal.org.np

36 Mr. Ratna Bahadur Shrestha Civil Aviation Authority of Nepal (CAAN) rbls_shrestha@yahoo.com, hrd@caanepal.org.np

37 Mr. Fang Hao Foo Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore foo_fang_hao@caas.gov.sg

38 MR. DAVID REPANCOL Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines davidrepancol@yahoo.com.ph

39 MS. MARLENE SINGSON CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES mythenelram@yahoo.com.ph

40 Mr. Vicente Victorino Samson Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines (CAAP) aerodromediv@yahoo.com

41 Mr Ashley MCALPINE Civil Aviation Safety Authority (CASA) - Australia ashley.mcalpine@casa.gov.au

42 Mr. Watana Manon Civil Aviation Training Center watana@catc.or.th

43 Mr. Apichart Watawattana Civil Aviation Training Center apichartwata@yahoo.com

44 Mr. Paul Trisdikoon Civil Aviation Training Center paul.catc@gmail.com

45 Mr. Iwan Bayu Saputro ConocoPhillips Iwan.B.Saputro@cop.com

46 Mr. Wayne Chapin COSCAP-NA wayne.chapin@coscap-icao.org

47 Mr. KHAMSAVAN SYSOMBOUN DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL AVIATION sysomboun@yahoo.com

48 Mr Pg Hj.Hassanuddin Pg.Anak Hj. Abd. Wahab Department Of Civil Aviation Brunei Darussalam hassanuddinabd@yahoo.com

49 MR MUHAMMAD IRFAN SIRAJUDDIN DGCA INDONESIA irfan_sirajuddin@yahoo.com

50 MR ANGGI HAFIZ AL HAKAM DGCA INDONESIA anggi_hafiz@yahoo.com

51 Mr Agustono Soetasman DGCA Indonesia agustono08@yahoo.com

52 Ms Wahyu Dwi Agustini DGCA Indonesia wahyudwiagustini@yahoo.com

53 Mr Dinesh Jeganathan Embraer jeganathan.dinesh@sin.embraer.com

54 Ms. Kelcey Mitchell Flight Safety Foundation mitchell@flightsafety.org

55 Ms. Susan Lausch Flight Safety Foundation lausch@flightsafety.org

56 Mr. Rudy Quevedo Flight Safety Foundation quevedo@flightsafety.org

57 Mr. Greg Marshall Flight Safety Foundation Ltd marshall@flightsafety.org

58 Ms Miu Ling YIP Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department rmlyip@cad.gov.hk

59 Mr. Carl Modder Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department cfmodder@cad.gov.hk

60 Miss Lilian FONG Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department lfong@cad.gov.hk

61 Mr Mohamed Elamiri ICAO

62 Mr. Sekhar Natarajan ICAO nsekhar@icao.int

63 Dr MANJIT SINGH ICAO Asia Pacific Office msingh@icao.int

64 Ms. Elizabeth Gnehm ICAO Integrated Safety Management Section egnehm@icao.int

65 Capt SAJJADUL HAQ IFALPA- BAPA sajjadul@hotmail.com



66 FIRST OFFICER SHUMEILA HUSSAIN IFALPA- BAPA shumeila@hotmail.com

67 FIRST OFFICER ABDUL HAMID MEHDI IFALPA- BAPA ahmehdi@gmail.com

68 Mr Mike O'Neill IFATCA evpasp@ifatca.org,

69 Mr. RICHARD TAN International Air Transport Association (IATA) TANR@IATA.ORG

70 Mr. Hideaki YOKONO JAPAN Civil Aviation Bureau, MLIT tokui-t02vi@mlit.go.jp

71 Ms Kyung Shin Korea Office of Civil Aviation, ministry of Land, Infrastructure and Transportcielorosa@korea.kr

72 Mr. Abdulla Mufeed Maldives Airports Company Limited abdulla.mufeed@macl.aero & aishath.suweyla@macl.aero

73 Mr. MOHAMED HUSNEE MALDIVES AIRPORTS COMPANY LTD husnee@macl.aero

74 Mr AHMED GHIYAS MALDIVES AIRPORTS COMPANY LTD ghiyas@gmail.com

75 Mr. Ahmed Faseel Maldives Airports Company Ltd. ahmed.faseel@macl.aero

76 Ms Fathimath Ramiza Maldives Civil Aviation Authority ramiza@caa.gov.mv

77 Mr. Gerardo Gawat Manila International Airport Authority gcgawat@me.com

78 Ms. Quehee(Gyuhee) Kim Ministry of Land, Infrastructure and Transport quehee42@korea.kr

79 Mr NAMJILSUREN ENKHBAT MONGOLIAN CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY enkhbat.n@mcaa.gov.mn

80 Mr Craig Bradshaw Propwash Aviation Propwashaviation@gmail.com

81 Mrs. Rizky Andini PT Angkasa Pura II (Persero) randini13@gmail.com

82 Mr. Hadi Tirta PT. Angkasa Pura I (Persero) htkwplus@gmail.com

83 Mr. Dani Haikal PT. GARUDA INDONESIA dh.iriawan@garuda-indonesia.com

84 Mr James White U.S Federal Aviation Administration james.white@faa.gov

85 Mr. Donald Ward Federal Aviation Administration Donald.Ward@faa.gov

86 Mr. TJ Chen Zodiac Arresting Systems tj.chen@zodiacaerospace.com

87 Capt. Delvinder Singh AirAsia Berhad delvin.singh86@gmail.com 

88 Capt. Saiful Johar AirAsia Berhad saifuljohar@airasia.com 

89 Dato' Azharuddin Abdul Rahman Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia azhar@dca.gov.my

90 Mr. Lam Leong Chew Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia chewll@dca.gov.my

91 Dato' Capt. Yahaya Abdul Rahman Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia yahaya@dca.gov.my

92 Mr. Ahmad Nizar Zolfakar Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia ahmad_nizar@dca.gov.my

93 Mr. Omran Zakaria Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia omran@dca.gov.my

94 Dr. Zainul Fuad Md. Wahi Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia zainul@dca.gov.my

95 Mr. Sie Tzen Wong Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia stwong@dca.gov.my

96 Mdm. Ing Ting Wong Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia itwong@dca.gov.my

97 Mr. Mahyuddin Sajuri Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia mahyuddin@dca.gov.my

98 Mr. Rohdizad Ariffin Department of Civil Aviation, Malaysia rohdizad@dca.gov.my
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99 Capt. Adrian Abraham Malaysia Airlines adrian.abraham@malaysiaairlines.com 

100 Mr. Sanjeet Singh Sidhu Malaysia Airlines sanjeet@mapa.org.my

101 Dato' Azmi Murad Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad azmi@malaysiaairports.com.my

102 Mr. Mohd Zubir Mohd Meerah Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad zubir@malaysiaairports.com.my  

103 Mr. Cheng Ling Perng Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad cheng@malaysiaairports.com.my 

104 Capt. Mohd Nor Khan Haider Khan Malindo Air mohdnorkhan@malindoair.com

105 Mr. Kennedy Ayu Senai Airport Terminal Services kennedy@senaiairport.com

106 Mr. Mohd Ikmal Hisyam Mohd Fuead Ministry of Transport Malaysia ikmal@mot.gov.my
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